
Jane Noblitt Dale Guse (2017) Dan Kirkling (2019)

Community Spiritual Director - Reunion Groups Community Lay Director Emmaus Community Lay Director

                           PO Box 842 8115 E. State Road 7 833 Hoover Rd

Columbus, In 47202 Columbus, IN 47203 Nashville, IN 47448

812-374-3014 812-371-7133 812-603-1228

jnoblitt@columbusareaemmaus.community dguse@columbusareaemmaus.community dkirkling@columbusareaemmaus.community 

Rev. Mike Seany Rev. Barb Tuttle (2017) John Shoemaker

Emmaus Spiritual Director Secretary Registrar

333 S Chestnut 2227 Lafayette Avenue 1720 Harrison Ridge Road

Seymour, IN 47274 Columbus, IN  47201 Nashville, IN 47448

812-523-3072 (Church) 812-350-6259 (Cell) 812-343-7268 812-988-2310, cell 812-340-3188

joncarlstrom@columbusareaemmaus.community   btuttle@columbusareaemmaus.community jshoemaker@columbusareaemmaus.community 

Adam Schill (2018) Shelley McAlister (2019) Emily Verwers - Youth Rep

Team Selection Agape Agape

1502 Chestnut Street 958 Junco Dr. 2835 Sycamore Street

Columbus, IN 47201 Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47201

812-525-7429  812-371-1713 812-341-9090

aschill@columbusareaemmaus.community smcalister@columbusareaemmaus.community everwers@columbusareaemmaus.community 

Pat Frey (2019) Ben Kloke (2018) Leah Griffin (2019)

Music Technology Supplies

495 Persimon Dr. 1105 Coventry Ct Apt 1272

North Vernon 47265 Greenwood, IN 46142

812-525-2439 812-595-0154 812-530-9906

pfrey@columbusareaemmaus.community bkloke@columbusareaemmaus.community lgriffin@columbusareaemmaus.community 

           Carol Spivey  (2018) Kyle Frost - Youth Rep Joyce Sword (2017)

Supplies Supplies Facilities

925 Garden Ave. 3850 Highview Way 5540 25th Street

Seymour, IN47274 Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47203

812-498-3651 812-350-6276 C-812-447-8711 - Office- 812-372-9441

cspivey@columbusareaemmaus.community kfrost@columbusareaemmaus.community jsword@columbusareaemmaus.community 

Sean McAlister (2018) Lora Coles (2019) Austin Guse - Youth Rep

Treasurer Transportation Hoots / Big House

958 Junco Drive 3020 Flintwood Drive 8115 E. State Road 7

Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47203 Columbus, IN 47203

C-812-371-4322 (812) 343-7176 812-390-1130

smcalister@columbusareaemmaus.community lcoles@columbusareaemmaus.community aguse@columbusareaemmaus.community 

Columbus Indiana Area Emmaus 

2017 Chrysalis Board

To send an email to an individual board member, you can click on the email address below 

their name. 

For general questions email chrysalis@columbusareaemmaus.community  
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